

Agency:

SANJEEV KUMAR

Agno. 44 (SBD)/2020-21

Kalyandurga. 5th Cross Road to Domachikallu

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

Head - MMSY (SC)

MMSY

RUD (U) TAMPUL DIVISION

TAMPUL SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

- 2730

MBU 27.30

2nd year maintenance

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work →	Kohbarla Thatha PWD				
	Road to Darnachak.				
Agency →	Sanjeev Kumar				
	MH + PO → Laxmipur, Dist - Sonari				
Agreement no →	44 (RD) / 2020-21				
Date of work start →	14-08-2020				
Date of work completion →	13-08-2021				
Actual date of completion →	10-08-21				
	Work Done,				
	X				

① Restoration of soil cut

6 X 8.00 X 1.10 X 0.30 =	15.84 m ³
12 X 5.00 X 1.10 X 0.30 =	19.80 "
3 X 24.00 X 1.20 X 0.30 =	25.92 "
6 X 16.00 X 1.20 X 0.20 =	34.56 "
10 X 2.50 X 1.00 X 0.30 =	7.50 "
6 X 15.00 X 1.20 X 0.30 =	32.40 "
5 X 4.00 X 1.00 X 0.30 =	6.00 "
3 X 8.50 X 1.10 X 0.30 =	8.41 "
	150.12 m ³

② making up berms/shoulders
striking excess drain

2 X 25.00 X 1.20 =	60.00 m ²
6 X 8.50 X 1.20 =	61.20 "

Abstract of cost

40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of drains cuts with soil - of wire kg - (37) T.M.P. 150.12 m ² @ 386.14/m ² = 57967.00					
② Making up berm/filler stripping excess soil. of wire kg - (38) T.M.P. 845.40 m ² @ Limit - 843.75 m ² @ 57.56/m ² = 48566.00					
③ Put 2nd cut over Limitation -					

of wire kg - (39) T.M.P. 116.81 m ² @ 263.55/m ² = 30785.00					
④ maintenance of Hume pipe culvert. of wire kg - (38) T.M.P. of 10.11 @ 1130.67/m ² = 4523.00					
⑤ Maintenance of road signs of wire kg - (29) T.M.P. 0.30 K.M. @ 1077.82/KM = 323.00 1 = 142164.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.T.R. 142164200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ maintenance of 200m ² km stone.					
at rate kg - (39) T.M.D.					
0.38 km					
@ 628.24/km					239200
⑦ cutting of branches of trees.					
at rate kg - (39) T.M.D.					
05 nos.					
@ 109.97/nos					439200
⑧ cutting of shrubs from road way.					
20.00 nos.					
@ 6.72/nos					135200
⑨ white washing of parapet wall of c/w					
at rate kg - (39) T.M.D.					
82.56 m					
@ 17.59/m					1452200
					16144429200
Add GST @ 12%					17331200
Add L/cell @ 1%					1444200
					163204200
Less 10% as Agreement					16320200
					16144429200

[Signature]
13/10/24
Cudp
4615724

Continuation